1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
TM07
ACCESSORIES   |   MOUNTING / Tree Mount
FEATURES
Robust Line Voltage Twin Tree Mounting Box
with Stainless Steel Strap: TM07-120V-JBT01-ABR-SS

SS Stainless Steel Strap
NY Black Nylon Strap
ORDERING GUIDE
TM07
Accessories  •  Tree Mount
EXAMPLE: TM07-012V-JBS01-ABR-SS
BOX QTY
01 One Mounting Box
02 Two Mounting Boxes
CC Custom Quantity1
  TM07
Tree Mount Series
Robust Tree Strap
with Mounting Box
12V, 120V
MOUNTING BOXMODEL STRAP STYLEMOUNTING BOX MATERIAL/FINISH
1 Consult factory to confirm mounting box
  quantity for the intended strp size.
1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting
  and lead times
POWER OPTION
Notes:
10.28.25